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           Bosnia Erze      BF      5,05      5,05            Lituania       2MF 10v    32,20    32,20            Polonia        1MF 9v    23,80    23,80 
           Bosnia Erze  1MF 5se    25,20    25,20            Macedonia     BF     25,20    25,20            Romania      2BF       26,60    26,60 
           Bosnia Serba 2MF 8v    24,40    24,40            Macedonia   1MF  9v    56,00    56,00            Romania 2MFpiccolo    39,90    39,90 
           Bulgaria         BF       2,45      2,45            Moldavia    2MF  10v    36,75    36,75            Romania 2MF grande    56,00    56,00 
           Bulgaria      2MF 4v      9,80      9,80            Moldavia   1MF 3cop    12,60    12,60            Russia          1MF  6v      8,75      8,75 
           Rep. Ceca    1MF  6v      8,00      8,00            Montenegro  BF       4,25      4,25            Serbia          2MF  8v    26,25    26,25 
           Croazia    1MF 9cop    40,60    40,60            Montenegro 2MF   8v    33,60    33,60            Slovacchia   1MF  8v    16,80    16,80 
           Estonia        2MF 10v      24,50    24,50           Negorno Kar1MF4cop    22,00    22,00            Ucraina      1MF 4cop       13,30    13,30 
           Kazakistan   1MF 10v      31,15    31,15            Negorno Kar 2MF10v    45,50    45,50            Ungheria        BF         7,00      7,00 
           Kasovo           BF      3,35      3,35            Polonia        1MF 9v    23,80    23,80 2014   Azzorre          BF          3,25      3,25 
           Kosovo       2MF 10v    50,40    50,40            Romania      2BF       26,60    26,60            Azzorre        1MF 10v    16,10    16,10 
           Lettonia       2MF 10v    42,70    42,70            Romania 2MFpiccolo    39,90    39,90            Belgio           BF     14,00    14,00 
           Lituania       2MF 10v    32,20    32,20            Romania 2MF grande    56,00    56,00            Cipro          1MF 8cop    18,90     18,90  
           Macedonia     BF       2,85      2,85            Russia          1MF  6v      8,75      8,75            Cipro Turca1MF8cop    15,75    15,75 
           Macedonia   2MF  9v    38,50    38,50            Serbia          2MF  8v    26,25    26,25            Danimarca     1MF 8v    34,30    34,30 
           Moldavia    2MF  10v    47,95    47,95            Slovacchia   1MF  8v    16,80    16,80            Faeroer        2MF 20v  119,00  119,00 
           Montenegro  BF       3,00      3,00            Ucraina      1MF 4cop       13,30    13,30            Finlandia    1MF 5cop    17,50    17,50 
           Montenegro 2MF   8v    24,10    24,10            Ungheria        BF         7,00      7,00            Germania     1MF 10v    11,20    11,20 
          Nagorno Kar1MF4cop    61,25    61,25 2013   Azzorre          BF          3,25      3,25            Gibilterra     4MF 8v    53,20    53,20 
           Nagorno Kar 2MF10v    45,85    45,85            Azzorre        1MF 10v    16,10    16,10           Gran Bretagna 4MF8v      7,35      7,35 
           Polonia        1MF 9v    20,30    20,30            Belgio           BF     14,00    14,00            Grecia        1MF 8cop     64,40    64,40 
           Romania      2BF       31,90    31,90            Cipro          1MF 8cop    18,90     18,90             Groenlandia 2MF   8v    39,20    39,20 
           Romania      2MF 6v    46,20    46,20            Cipro Turca1MF8cop    15,75    15,75            Guernsey        BF       8,05      8,05 
           Serbia          2MF  8v    13,45    13,45            Danimarca     1MF 8v    34,30    34,30            Guernsey     3MF 10v     77,00    77,00 
           Slovacchia   1MF  8v    12,00    12,00            Faeroer        2MF 20v  119,00  119,00            Irlanda         2MF 10v    29,40    29,40 
           Ucraina      1MF 6cop       16,60    16,60            Finlandia    1MF 5cop    17,50    17,50            Islanda         2MF 10v    52,50    52,50 
           Ungheria        BF         6,75      6,75            Germania     1MF 10v    11,20    11,20            Jersey           2MF 10v     22,40    22,40 
2012   Azzorre          BF          3,25      3,25            Gibilterra     4MF 8v    53,20    53,20            Liechtenstein  1MF 20v    46,20    46,20 
           Azzorre        1MF 10v    16,10    16,10           Gran Bretagna 4MF8v      7,35      7,35            Lussemburgo 2MF 10V    32,20    32,20 
           Belgio           BF     14,00    14,00            Grecia        1MF 8cop     64,40    64,40            Madera           BF         3,25      3,25 
           Cipro          1MF 8cop    18,90     18,90             Groenlandia 2MF   8v    39,20    39,20            Madera        1MF 10v     16,10    16,10 
           Cipro Turca1MF8cop    15,75    15,75            Guernsey        BF       8,05      8,05            Malta           2MF 10v    35,00    35,00 
           Danimarca     1MF 8v    34,30    34,30            Guernsey     3MF 10v     77,00    77,00            Man             2MF 10v    22,40    22,40 
           Faeroer        2MF 20v  119,00  119,00            Irlanda         2MF 10v    29,40    29,40            Monaco       2MF 10v    29,40    29,40 
           Finlandia    1MF 5cop    17,50    17,50            Islanda         2MF 10v    52,50    52,50            Portogallo       BF          3,25      3,25 
           Germania     1MF 10v    11,20    11,20            Jersey           2MF 10v     22,40    22,40            Portogallo    1MF 10v      16,10    16,10 
           Gibilterra     4MF 8v    53,20    53,20            Liechtenstein  1MF 20v    46,20    46,20            San Marino  2MF 12v    26,00    26,00 
          Gran Bretagna 4MF8v      7,35      7,35            Lussemburgo 2MF 10V    32,20    32,20            Slovenia       2MF  8v    22,40    22,40 
           Grecia        1MF 8cop     64,40    64,40            Madera           BF         3,25      3,25            Svizzera       1MF 16v    56,00    56,00 
           Groenlandia 2MF   8v    39,20    39,20            Madera        1MF 10v     16,10    16,10            Vaticano      2BF 10v    13,00    13,00 
           Guernsey        BF       8,05      8,05            Malta           2MF 10v    35,00    35,00            Albania          BF          5,95      5,95 
           Guernsey     3MF 10v     77,00    77,00            Man             2MF 10v    22,40    22,40            Albania        2MF 10v    29,75    29,75 
           Irlanda         2MF 10v    29,40    29,40            Monaco       2MF 10v    29,40    29,40            Armenia      1MF5cop    22,75     22,75  
           Islanda         2MF 10v    52,50    52,50            Portogallo       BF          3,25      3,25            Azerbaigian   BF      7,35     7,35 
           Jersey           2MF 10v     22,40    22,40            Portogallo    1MF 10v      16,10    16,10            Azerbaigian 2MF 10v    56,00    56,00 
           Liechtenstein  1MF 20v    46,20    46,20            San Marino  2MF 12v    26,00    26,00            Azerbaigian1MF4cop    22,40    22,40 
           Lussemburgo 2MF 10V    32,20    32,20            Slovenia       2MF  8v    22,40    22,40            Bielorussia  2MF  8v     16,80    16,80 
           Madera           BF         3,25      3,25            Svizzera       1MF 16v    56,00    56,00            Bielorussia  1MF4cop       8,40      8,40 
           Madera        1MF 10v     16,10    16,10            Vaticano      2BF 10v    13,00    13,00            Bosnia Croata   BF     14,00    14,00 
           Malta           2MF 10v    35,00    35,00            Albania          BF          5,95      5,95            Bosnia Croata1MF4cop    25,20    25,20 
           Man             2MF 10v    22,40    22,40            Albania        2MF 10v    29,75    29,75            Bosnia Erze      BF      3,15      3,15 
           Monaco       2MF 10v    29,40    29,40            Armenia      1MF5cop    22,75     22,75             Bosnia Erze   1MF 5v    21,00    21,00 
           Portogallo       BF          3,25      3,25            Azerbaigian   BF      7,35     7,35            Bosnia Serba 2MF 8v    33,60    33,60 
           Portogallo    1MF 10v      16,10    16,10            Azerbaigian 2MF 10v    56,00    56,00            Bulgaria         BF       4,00      4,00 
           San Marino  2MF 12v    26,00    26,00            Azerbaigian1MF4cop    22,40    22,40            Bulgaria     1MF 4cop    16,10    16,10 
           Slovenia       2MF  8v    22,40    22,40            Bielorussia  2MF  8v     16,80    16,80            Rep. Ceca    1MF  6v    10,85    10,85 
           Svizzera       1MF 16v    56,00    56,00            Bielorussia  1MF4cop       8,40      8,40            Croazia    1MF 10cop    43,40    43,40 
           Vaticano      2BF 10v    13,00    13,00            Bosnia Croata   BF     14,00    14,00            Estonia        2MF 10v      25,90    25,90 
           Albania          BF          5,95      5,95            Bosnia Croata1MF4cop    25,20    25,20            Kazakistan   1MF 10v      45,50    45,50 
           Albania        2MF 10v    29,75    29,75            Bosnia Erze      BF      3,15      3,15            Kasovo           BF      7,00      7,00 
           Armenia      1MF5cop    22,75     22,75             Bosnia Erze   1MF 5v    21,00    21,00            Kosovo       2MF 10v    73,50    73,50 
           Azerbaigian   BF      7,35     7,35            Bosnia Serba 2MF 8v    33,60    33,60            Lettonia       2MF 10v    56,00    56,00 
           Azerbaigian 2MF 10v    56,00    56,00            Bulgaria         BF       4,00      4,00            Lituania       2MF 10v    32,20    32,20 
           Azerbaigian1MF4cop    22,40    22,40            Bulgaria     1MF 4cop    16,10    16,10            Macedonia     BF     25,20    25,20 
           Bielorussia  2MF  8v     16,80    16,80            Rep. Ceca    1MF  6v    10,85    10,85            Macedonia   1MF  9v    56,00    56,00 
           Bielorussia  1MF4cop       8,40      8,40            Croazia    1MF 10cop    43,40    43,40            Moldavia    2MF  10v    36,75    36,75 
           Bosnia Croata   BF     14,00    14,00            Estonia        2MF 10v      25,90    25,90            Moldavia   1MF 3cop    12,60    12,60 
           Bosnia Croata1MF4cop    25,20    25,20            Kazakistan   1MF 10v      45,50    45,50            Montenegro  BF       4,25      4,25 
           Bosnia Erze      BF      3,15      3,15            Kasovo           BF      7,00      7,00            Montenegro 2MF   8v    33,60    33,60 
           Bosnia Erze   1MF 5v    21,00    21,00            Kosovo       2MF 10v    73,50    73,50           Negorno Kar1MF4cop    22,00    22,00 
           Bosnia Serba 2MF 8v    33,60    33,60            Lettonia       2MF 10v    56,00    56,00            Negorno Kar 2MF10v    45,50    45,50 
           Bulgaria         BF       4,00      4,00            Lituania       2MF 10v    32,20    32,20            Polonia        1MF 9v    23,80    23,80 
           Bulgaria     1MF 4cop    16,10    16,10            Macedonia     BF     25,20    25,20            Romania      2BF       26,60    26,60 
           Rep. Ceca    1MF  6v    10,85    10,85            Macedonia   1MF  9v    56,00    56,00            Romania 2MFpiccolo    39,90    39,90 
           Croazia    1MF 10cop    43,40    43,40            Moldavia    2MF  10v    36,75    36,75            Romania 2MF grande    56,00    56,00 
           Estonia        2MF 10v      25,90    25,90            Moldavia   1MF 3cop    12,60    12,60            Russia          1MF  6v      8,75      8,75 
           Kazakistan   1MF 10v      45,50    45,50            Montenegro  BF       4,25      4,25            Serbia          2MF  8v    26,25    26,25 
           Kasovo           BF      7,00      7,00            Montenegro 2MF   8v    33,60    33,60            Slovacchia   1MF  8v    16,80    16,80 
           Kosovo       2MF 10v    73,50    73,50           Negorno Kar1MF4cop    22,00    22,00            Ucraina      1MF 4cop       13,30    13,30 
           Lettonia       2MF 10v    56,00    56,00            Negorno Kar 2MF10v    45,50    45,50    
Le voci in rosso non sono , attualmente , disponibili 
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